Why support Rotary and the 44th Annual Rotary Golf Tournament?

Help us help others. We continue to help support over 40 local charities and non-profits.

Help grant scholarships. We fund two scholarships every year that are awarded to local high school students.

Tax Deduction. The Pell City Rotary Foundation is a 501(c)3 organization.

Enjoyable. A day on the course can be very relaxing and is a great opportunity to build relationships with co-workers or clients.

Did you know...

The Rotary Club of Pell City provided over \$90,000 support to charities and scholarships in our local area in 2023?



The eradication of polio is one of our longest standing and most significant efforts. Along with our partners, we have helped immunize more than 3 billion children against polio in 122 countries. We have reduced polio cases by 99.9% worldwide and we won't stop until we end the disease for good. Today, polio remains endemic only in Afghanistan and Pakistan. But it's crucial to continue working to keep other countries polio-free. If all eradication efforts stopped today, within 10 years, polio could paralyze as many as 200,000 children each year.

Rotary Club of Pell City

44th Annual Charity Golf Tournament Sponsorship and Registration

	Platinum Sponsor \$2,000
	Gold Sponsor \$1,000
	Silver Sponsor \$500
	Bronze Sponsor \$250
	Individual Player \$125
Name:	
landicap or Points:	
\ddress:	
elephone:	
Email:	
Check Enclosed	
	Please Send Invoice
ignature:	

Please make checks payable to: The Pell City Rotary Foundation



44th Annual ROTARY

Ray Cox Memorial

Golf Tournament

Friday, June 21, 2024







OPPORTUNITIES to Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor: \$2,000.00

Includes eight playing spots, company logo on the sponsorship sign, hole or tee sign, listing in local media as a major sponsor, and recognition plaque presented at the tournament.

Gold Sponsor: \$1,000.00

Includes four playing spots, listing on the sponsorship sign, hole or tee sign, listing in local media as a sponsor, and recognition plaque presented at the tournament.

Silver Sponsor: \$500.00

Includes two playing spots, listing on the sponsorship sign, and hole or tee sign.

Bronze Sponsor: \$250.00

Includes one playing spot, listing on the sponsorship sign as a contributor, and a hole or tee sign.

Individual Playing Spot: \$125.00

DROP OFFSponsorship/Regisration

Metro Bank

See Richard Knight or Matthew Pope

Union State Insurance See Joe Paul Abbott

Pell City Country Club

DETAILS of the Event

Individual Medal Play
Flighted by Handicap or Points

Friday, June 21, 2024

Registration: 7:15am-8:15am Shotgun start 10:00am Lunch: 12-2pm

Pell City Country Club

2021 Golf Course Road Pell City, Alabama 35128

PRIZES

1st place in each flight: \$225.00 2nd place in each flight: \$175.00 3rd place in each flight: \$125.00

Every hole has a minimum prize of \$125.00 Hole In One on 18- Ford Vehicle Courtesy of Town and Country Ford Pell City



In the event of severe weather on June 21, the registration and sponsorship monies will be a donation to the Pell City Rotary Club Foundation and will be used to cover the fixed, non-refundable costs of the tournament.

The event will not be rescheduled.

Find Tournament Updates
on our Facebook!
@PellCityRotary



TEE UP to Help Others



Alabama Children's Hospital Foundation Ascension St. Clair Boys and Girls Club of Pell City Boy Scouts of America The Children's Place of St. Clair County Christian Love Pantry Five 16 Foundation Heart of Pell City **Houston Project** Lakeside Hospice Literacy Council of St. Clair County Logan Martin Tennis Association Museum of Pell City Pell City Animal Shelter PCHS Future Business Leaders of America PCHS Interact Club PCHS Scholarships Pell City Educational Foundation Pell City CEPA Pell City Fire Department Pell City Gateway Community Garden Pell City Library Guild Pell City Police Department Pell City Rotary Community Endowment Rotary Foundation Rotary International Rotary Youth Leadership St. Clair County Head Start Program St. Clair Community Health Clinic St. Clair County Sheriff's Department Starlight Stables United Way of Central Alabama Col. Robert L. Howard Veteran's Home

